## **BID SUMMARY**

Elks Club Drive Capital Overlay and Rehabilitation Project

Contract No. PW 18-31210

 Project No.
 72192

 Project Type(s)
 Overlay and Rehabilitation Project

Begin Advertise: 4/4/2018
Bid Opening: 4/27/2018
Anticipated Award: 5/15/2018

					West Coast Paving, Inc.		Qualcon Contractors, Inc.		Granite Construction Company		MKD Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$60,534.00	\$60,534.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$37,330.16	\$37,330.16	\$78,265.00	\$78,265.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
4	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$7,740.00	\$7,740.00
5	710208	ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	28	\$830.00	\$23,240.00	\$900.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$47,600.00	\$1,850.00	\$51,800.00
6	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1,606	\$137.00	\$220,022.00	\$135.00	\$216,810.00	\$151.00	\$242,506.00	\$160.00	\$256,960.00
7	393006A	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER (PAVING GRID)	SQYD	13641	\$7.50	\$102,307.50	\$7.00	\$95,487.00	\$9.00	\$122,769.00	\$6.70	\$91,394.70
8	394090A	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY R&R)	SF	1,188	\$20.00	\$23,760.00	\$11.00	\$13,068.00	\$20.00	\$23,760.00	\$26.00	\$30,888.00
9	398200A	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	13,641	\$4.00	\$54,564.00	\$4.00	\$54,564.00	\$3.25	\$44,333.25	\$6.00	\$81,846.00
10	710242A	MODIFY INLET	EA	4	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00
11	731504A	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	1,800	\$40.00	\$72,000.00	\$68.00	\$122,400.00	\$72.00	\$129,600.00	\$84.00	\$151,200.00
12	840655	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (1-COAT)	LF	10,663	\$0.50	\$5,331.50	\$0.75	\$7,997.25	\$0.93	\$9,916.59	\$1.10	\$11,729.30
	<u>_</u>	·	TOTAL		\$632,359.00		\$642,026.25		\$815,815.00		\$863,423.00	

18-0598 1 of 1